
BRITISH DRIVING SOCIETY ANNUAL SHOW 2018 

Sunday 24th June 

Results

Gail Crosier Novice Pony - Single - 13.2hh & UnderClass 1

DriverOwner

1 9 Stonedge Seth Sally Athey Kelly Searle

2 157 Dylasau Wiliam Wyn Ann Staniland Owner

T. Cribb & Sons Novice Horse - Single - Over 13.2 hhClass 2

DriverOwner

1 175 Redwings Right Side Up F. Wadhams James Howell

2 148 Albert Victor Sanders Owner

Non-Hackney Type - Single - 13.2hh & Under sponsored by Sue SmithClass 3

DriverOwner

1 147 Brynllwyn Quick Flash Nicola Salter Owner

2 41 Cosford Izi Wot Not Jean Clayden Kelly Searle

3 143 Hurt Hill High Jinks Miss Penny Richmond Owner

4 50 Twyloch William Steve Crowe Debby Howlett

T. Cribb & Sons Non-Hackney Type - Single - Over 13.2 hhClass 4

DriverOwner

1 15 Excellent John Bailey Charlie Bailey

2 60 Maylands Magpie Mr. & Mrs. M.J. Edmonds Mrs. E. Edmonds

3 163 Bertie Indepence Warrior Stephen Tubb Owner

KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Hackney Type - SingleClass 5

DriverOwner

1 196 Plains Royalty Neil Wray Owner

2 19 Drop Shot Hon. E. Boscawen A Hamilton Rhodes

3 73 Borthwood Downtown Boy W. Ginns Matt Wright

4 184 Brookfield Our Way Shane White Owner

5 142 Heartland Starlighter Mr. & Mrs. Randall Josie Randall

6 69 Brickell Black Supreme Mrs. Antonia Gallop Owner
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Alexander Mountain & MoorlandClass 6

DriverOwner

1 193 Cranford Freddie Paula Woolgar Owner

2 146 Rocky of Crafton Mrs. Josie Saiers Owner

Adveco Welsh Sections A,B & CClass 7

DriverOwner

1 8 Stonedge Solomon Sally Athey Jessie Dudley Apicella

2 147 Brynllwyn Quick Flash Nicola Salter Owner

3 194 Lodeside Flash Harry Mr. & Mrs. D.J. Wootton Sharon Wootton

4 7 Erris Gold Coin Mark & Carol Armstrong Carol Armstrong

5 118 Drysiog Daniel ap Jet Mr. & Mrs. Tony Morris Miss Victoria Morris

6 157 Dylasau Wiliam Wyn Ann Staniland Owner

Welsh Cobs - Section DClass 8

DriverOwner

1 39 Newydd Beau Mike Clark Malcolm Salter

2 151 Stockdale Black Prince Jodie Sillett Geoff Dudley

3 163 Bertie Indepence Warrior Stephen Tubb Owner

4 154 Waunoris Melody Miss Lucy Smith Owner

5 10 Elmsway Charlie Cool Mr. & Mrs. P. Atkinson Frances Atkinson

6 161 Tregole Isabelle Jenny Todd Angharad Morris

World & Rare BreedsClass 9

DriverOwner

1 5 Harrie Mrs. H. Annema Hughes Owner

2 184 Brookfield Our Way Shane White Owner

3 15 Excellent John Bailey Charlie Bailey

4 100 Pier & Sikke Modris Kesans Owner

5 63 G.W.M. Duchess of Monico Mr. & Mrs. E. Elliott Mrs. J. Elliott

6 1 Paddy & Alex Bob Alexander Owner
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Veteran Horse or PonyClass 10

DriverOwner

1 63 G.W.M. Duchess of Monico Mr. & Mrs. E. Elliott Mrs. J. Elliott

2 85 Westbourne High Flyer P. Holcombe Owner

3 137 Rolo Bubbles Miss Laura Priestley Owner

4 109 Sooty Miss Sophie Matthews Owner

5 64 Roandale Rebel Mrs. Moira Evans Owner

Binder Ltd. Country Vehicles & Governess or Tub Carts - 13.2 hh & UnderClass 11

DriverOwner

1 193 Cranford Freddie Paula Woolgar Owner

2 155 Gometra Halyard & Rex of Larkrise Mr. John & Mrs. Eileen Snowdon John Snowdon

3 185 Brackenthwaite Duke Mrs. Teresa Whitehead Owner

4 107 Heartland Unexpected Fred Matthews Tracey Carpenter

Binder Ltd. Country Vehicles & Governess or Tub Carts - Over 13.2 hhClass 12

DriverOwner

1 5 Harrie Mrs. H. Annema Hughes Owner

2 68 Uwan Mark Fuller Owner

3 69 Brickell Black Supreme Mrs. Antonia Gallop Owner

4 10 Elmsway Charlie Cool Mr. & Mrs. P. Atkinson Frances Atkinson

5 101 Raifland Master & Thornbeck Barrow Teresa Killick Owner

KBIS British Equestrian Insurance Pairs & MultiplesClass 13

DriverOwner

1 79 Noddy, Roly, Roy, Mervyn Jack Harris Owner

2 80 Star & Metts Joanne Hartland Owner

3 43 Dearne Valley Ronaldo & Kallisterlodge The 
Elminator

Mrs. J. Clough & Mr. G.J. Schofield Janice Clough

4 100 Pier, Sikke, Siebren & Manus Modris Kesans Owner

5 3 Paddy, Alex, Hero, Navigator & Gladiator Bob Alexander Owner

6 26 Brylee Magic, Jnr. & Bryle Bobby Dazzler Wayne Bryant Owner
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Thimbleby & Shorland Young Driver - 10-14 YearsClass 14

DriverOwner

1 108 Lowermoor 606 (Banjo) Miss Karen Matthews Chanie Matthews

2 139 Oakhaze McClintok Mrs. Judi Ralls Amelia Ralls

3 24 Roscourt Classic Icon David Breaker Jack Edward Breaker

4 167 Bodwenarth Amber Prine William Turner Owner

Thimbleby & Shorland Young Driver - 15-17 YearsClass 15

DriverOwner

1 103 Gellidywyll Miss Jenny Mrs. Hazel Knight Llewelyn Chapman

2 130 Gurnos Welsh Eyecatcher Gwyn Parry Jack Kedward

Truckbusters Concours d'EleganceClass 16

DriverOwner

1 80 Star & Metts Joanne Hartland Owner

Hackney Pony - Single - Under 14hhClass 17

DriverOwner

1 179 Luddington My Way A. & B. Ward Billy Ward

2 31 Aghaderg Lets Up The Antie Reuben Carter Owner

3 58 Seamair Showman Mr. & Mrs. G.J. Dowle Georgina Turner

Hackney Horse - Single - 14hh & OverClass 18

DriverOwner

1 173 Luddington Maestro F. Vyse P. Vyse

2 112 Baldwins A Class Act Hayley McNiece Owner

3 174 Baldwins Shenandoah F. Wadham Owner

4 116 Wellshaw Petite Etoile Ms. Rachel Moore Susan Barraclough

Novice Hackney Pony - Single - Under 14hhClass 19

DriverOwner

1 48 Noddy Vyse Casanova John Cresswell Susan Barraclough

2 114 Luddington Hall of Fame Debbie Milton Owner

3 37 Stapleford James John Chicken Fred Eastwood

4 156 Luddington Oh So Fine Miss Amanda Sparrowhawk & Neil 
Sinclair

Miss A Sparrowhawk

5 140 Roscourt Golden Boy Mr. & Mrs. Randall Jane Randall
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Novice Hackney Horse - Single - 14hh & OverClass 20

DriverOwner

1 178 Luddington King of Diamonds A. & B. Ward Billy Ward

2 170 Baldwins Tranquility Frank Wadhams Owner

3 182 Marylind Flash Harry Mr. & Mrs. R.J. West Richard West

4 86 Darkside Defiance James Howell Owner

Brightside Welsh Cobs Welsh Sec. A,B or C (Show Wagon)Class 21

DriverOwner

1 121 Neebro Rising Sun Katie Nee Decland Davies

2 126 Ormond Rock on Tommy Tracy O'Neill Owner

3 22 Viken Flashjack Sharla Brazier Sally Birmingham

Brightside Welsh Cobs Welsh Sec. D (Show Wagon)Class 22

DriverOwner

1 75 Ddraigoch Ruby Sundae C. & G.P. Granger & Mitchell George Mitchell

2 110 Castletown Thomas Sam Matthews Owner

3 46 Can Go Ross Cordery Owner

4 16 Trixies American Boy Philip Barry Charlotte Spinks

5 115 Montel Enforchers Charm Tom Moon Owner

Frank & Jane Warrender Ride & DriveClass 23

DriverOwner

1 164 Bertie Indepence Warrior Stephen Tubb Owner/Julia Knight

2 160 The Outlaw Mr. & Mrs. Titmus Mrs. K.S. Titmus

3 42 Dearne Valley Ronaldo Mrs. J. Clough & Mr. G.J. Schofield Emily Packham

4 71 Edward Nougart Colin Gatland Owner

5 98 Jonathan Miss Helen Jeans Owner/Jessica Talbot
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Worshipful Company of Wheelwrights Vintage VehiclesClass 24

DriverOwner

1 83 Boss & Riley Michael Hartland Owner

2 79 Noddy, Roly, Roy, Mervyn Jack Harris Owner

3 81 Star & Metts Joanne Hartland Owner

4 3 Paddy, Alex, Hero, Navigator & Gladiator Bob Alexander Owner

5 155 Gometra Halyard & Rex of Larkrise Mr. John & Mrs. Eileen Snowdon John Snowdon

6 162 Trinitas Tintinnabula Mrs. Carole Travell Owner

Two Wheel Light TradeClass 25

DriverOwner

1 67 Bookham Lodge Logan Clive Fountain Tommy Fountain

2 183 Trixies Charlie John Henry White Owner

3 17 Fernando John Boardman Owner

4 21 William Wallace Mr. A. Brazier Owner

5 172 Diamond Geezer Jason Vine Owner

6 135 Rocky Express Terry Planson Owner

CostersClass 26

DriverOwner

1 29 Mitcheltroy Nelson Michael Burgess M.H. Burgess

2 30 Keenleyside Red Flyer Terry Burgess Owner

3 28 Roscourt It's My time Michael Steven  Burgess Owner

4 153 Michael Jackson John Smith Albert Smith

5 159 Tjalke Lee Tickner Owner

6 111 Its Magic Simon May Owner

Fenix Carriages Four Wheel Light TradeClass 27

DriverOwner

1 49 Robbie & Harry T. Cribb & Sons Kevin Hutchinson

2 90 Lucky J. Hyatt Owner
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Balanced Horse Feeds Two Wheel Exercise VehicleClass 28

DriverOwner

1 6 Dun 'n' Dusted Carol Armstrong & James Swann James Swann

2 141 Talyllyn Golden Sunshine Mr. & Mrs. Randall John Randall

3 109 Sooty Miss Sophie Matthews Owner

4 104 Gellidywyll Miss Jenny Mrs. Hazel Knight Owner

5 130 Gurnos Welsh Eyecatcher Gwyn Parry Jack Kedward

6 105 Noddy Vyse Show Girl Miss Leah Marshall Owner

Balanced Horse Feeds Four Wheel Exercise VehicleClass 29

DriverOwner

1 136 Brookeborough Black Princess Chris Price Ben Price

2 158 Lars vt Hazelarenhoekje (Freddie) Mrs. Debbie Tatton Owner

3 45 Peter Pan Mrs. Sue Cooper Owner

4 137 Rolo Bubbles Miss Laura Priestley Owner

5 190 Gerratoun Cresta & Oakgrove Chantilley Lace Ginny Williams Owner

6 4 Ammeg Angharad Ms. Nikki Anderson Jamie Kelvey

Carriage Driving Magazine Pleasure Driving - Singles & Pairs or TandemsClass 30

DriverOwner

1 158 Lars vt Hazelarenhoekje (Freddie) Mrs. Debbie Tatton Owner

2 127 Stapleford Hightime Mrs. Samantha O'Sullivan Miss Ella Parker

3 104 Gellidywyll Miss Jenny Mrs. Hazel Knight Owner

4 125 Mixandmatch Miss Jill Oliver Owner

5 176 Mossy Mrs. Emily Wain Owner

6 84 Beros Jack the Lad Mrs. Lara Heath Owner

Donkey & Mule Open sponsored by Angela SixsmithClass 31

DriverOwner

1 125 Mixandmatch Miss Jill Oliver Owner

2 129 Rikita du Bocage Mrs. J. Parrett Owner

3 89 Jake Miss Clare Humphries Owner

4 57 Burnbank Bart & Penny Donkey Sanctuary, The Emma Young

5 162 Trinitas Tintinnabula Mrs. Carole Travell Owner
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Miniature Open sponsored by Mr. & Mrs. G. NebbelingClass 32

DriverOwner

1 109 Sooty Miss Sophie Matthews Owner

2 191 Foldhouse Little Lord Valentine Su Woodcock Owner

3 190 Gerratoun Cresta & Oakgrove Chantilley Lace Ginny Williams Owner

4 120 Meatball & Sonney Sue Nebbeling Owner

Worshipful Company of Farriers Best Shod Horse AwardClass 33

DriverOwner

1 5 Harrie Mrs. H. Annema Hughes Owner

2 185 Brackenthwaite Duke Mrs. Teresa Whitehead Owner

2 85 Westbourne High Flyer P. Holcombe Owner

Balanced Horse Feeds Exercise Vehicle ChampionshipClass 34

DriverOwner

1 6 Dun 'n' Dusted Carol Armstrong & James Swann James Swann

2 136 Brookeborough Black Princess Chris Price Ben Price

Welsh ChampionshipClass 35

DriverOwner

1 39 Newydd Beau Mike Clark Malcolm Salter

2 147 Brynllwyn Quick Flash Nicola Salter Owner

Brightside Welsh Cobs Welsh Show Wagon ChampionshipClass 36

DriverOwner

1 75 Ddraigoch Ruby Sundae C. & G.P. Granger & Mitchell George Mitchell

2 121 Neebro Rising Sun Katie Nee Decland Davies

Hackney ChampionshipClass 37

DriverOwner

1 173 Luddington Maestro F. Vyse P. Vyse

2 112 Baldwins A Class Act Hayley McNiece Owner

Gail Crosier Novice ChampionshipClass 38

DriverOwner

1 9 Stonedge Seth Sally Athey Kelly Searle

2 175 Redwings Right Side Up F. Wadhams James Howell
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Thimbleby & Shorland Young Driver ChampionshipClass 39

DriverOwner

1 108 Lowermoor 606 (Banjo) Miss Karen Matthews Chanie Matthews

2 139 Oakhaze McClintok Mrs. Judi Ralls Amelia Ralls

Light Trade ChampionshipClass 40

DriverOwner

1 67 Bookham Lodge Logan Clive Fountain Tommy Fountain

2 29 Mitcheltroy Nelson Michael Burgess M.H. Burgess

BDS Supreme Show ChampionshipClass 41

DriverOwner

1 196 Plains Royalty Neil Wray Owner

2 15 Excellent John Bailey Charlie Bailey

3 39 Newydd Beau Mike Clark Malcolm Salter

4 147 Brynllwyn Quick Flash Nicola Salter Owner

5 5 Harrie Mrs. H. Annema Hughes Owner

6 9 Stonedge Seth Sally Athey Kelly Searle
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